



USASF Disciplinary Report 2017-18

February, 2018

REF #	USASF Member	Date of Violation	PRC CODE	ACTION
222018	Event Producer	1/21/18	Roster Violation & Warm up room violation	Official Warning
22A2018	Program Owner and (2)Coaches	1/21/18	B3- Roster and Warm up room violation (4)	Official Warning
242018	Event Producer	1/10/18	Membership Agreement 3, 5, 6 (4) Charges	Official Warning
24A2018	Program Owner	1/10/18	B1 and B3 -Warm up room Violation	Official Warning
252018	Event Producer	1/27/18	General Rules 1-E no legality Official	Official Warning
262018	Program Owner	2/10/18	B1 and B3 -Warm up room Violation/Ineligible Athlete	Disqualified from Event - Official Warning
282018	Program Owner	2/10/18	General Age Grid Violation	Disqualified from Event - Official Warning
302018	Program Owner	2/22/18	B3- Warm Up room violation	2nd and 3rd Offense \$4000 Fine, Two Year Program Probation
302018	Coach	2/22/18	B3 Warm Up room violation	2nd Offense - Professional Membersip Suspended through 12-31-2018